
 

 

 

 

Category Name Time 
Top Male Max Frumes 24:56 

2nd Male Charles Vassallo 27:40 

 3rd Male  Jonathan Giordano 28:24 

Top Female Jane Seo 30:16 

2nd Female Tara Prosser 33:29 
 3rd Female  Samantha Gesuele 33:55 

Male Under 21 Ron Livshits 29:11 

Female Under 21 Juliana Durrant 1:12:34 

Male 50+ Louis Vazquez 33:34 

Female 50+ Gladys Majano 45:04 
 

Only participants starting between 10:00 and 10:45 are eligible to win. 

NOTE: If you’ve emailed us a correction, we’re still working to get those added to the list! 
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Finish Place Last Name First Name Chip No. Age Gender Time

1 Frumes Max 2375 33 M 24:46.2

2 Vassallo Charles 2640 41 M 27:40.3

3 Giordano Jonathan 2634 30 M 28:24.5

4 Henri Mike 2402 34 M 28:33.3

5 DiBugnara Ralph 2345 36 M 28:50.5

6 Livshits Ron 2438 18 M 29:11.1

7 Holmes Chris 2412 24 M 29:23.4

8 Cho Andrew 2320 32 M 29:24.9

9 Jones Keith 2635 34 M 29:30.6

10 Vasilopoulos George 2606 29 M 30:08.9

11 Boshko Michael 2282 38 M 30:14.2

12 Seo Jane 2569 24 F 30:16.2

13 barboza wesley 2267 31 M 30:20.5

14 LaPlainey Kevin 2638 38 M 30:27.7

15 Mone Elton 2477 36 M 31:04.8

16 Taylor Jason 2593 41 M 31:07.9

17 Stevens James 2584 30 M 31:35.1

18 Liriano Jesse 2436 28 M 31:46.5

19 Hirsch Elik 2407 43 M 31:56.4

20 Hanson James 2398 34 M 31:56.5

21 Manheimer Ian 2449 32 M 32:08.9

22 Principato Joseph 2525 18 M 32:27.0

23 Pedersen Tad 2512 22 M 32:30.7

24 Kuelker Jeremy 2429 16 M 32:59.0

25 Prosser Tara 2527 37 F 33:29.1

26 Vazquez Louis 2607 54 M 33:34.6

27 Mulero Leonardo 2480 34 M 33:37.2

28 Cantatore Dario 2305 31 M 33:40.8

29 prosser jamie 2526 38 M 33:41.6

30 Huang Jack 2642 28 M 33:43.8

31 GESUELE SAMANTHA 2385 35 F 33:55.3

32 Hough Alison 2636 28 F 34:01.3

33 Toledo Bryant 2598 23 M 34:29.6

34 Florio Benjamin 2365 33 M 34:35.4

35 Zuyeu Yury 2623 42 M 34:52.4

36 Cangialosi Robert 2304 32 M 34:59.1

37 Napolitano Loui 2486 39 M 35:03.8

38 Merante Vincent 2473 27 M 35:07.5

39 Hart Kirin 2637 34 F 35:36.8

40 Holmes Ann-Kristin 2411 29 F 35:48.2

41 Lundgren Karrie 2443 28 F 36:13.4

42 Cardella Raymond 2307 18 M 36:35.5

official results

by finish place



Finish Place Last Name First Name Chip No. Age Gender Time

43 Kash Jim 2422 29 M 37:23.9

44 Kamai Alex 2420 24 M 37:28.0

45 Palso Katarina 2508 22 F 37:46.5

46 Torres Edina 2601 30 F 38:42.2

47 Lohse Gregory 2439 31 M 38:47.7

48 Livshits Leonid 2437 56 M 38:57.4

49 Palillo Mike 2506 20 M 39:13.6

50 Palillo Jack 2505 16 M 39:20.0

51 Norman Ax 2492 45 M 39:27.9

52 Bergeron Emmett 2275 14 M 40:07.9

53 lubrano john 2441 34 M 40:13.5

54 Larsen Claes 2432 43 M 40:34.6

55 Ottomanelli Gary 2501 45 M 40:42.4

56 Merante Gina 2472 19 F 41:19.1

57 Fried Derek 2374 48 M 42:23.5

58 Modica Mikey 2629 25 M 43:24.1

59 Torres Alfredo 2600 44 M 43:27.5

60 Bove Adam 2284 31 M 43:43.8

61 Merizalde Mauricio 2474 30 M 43:51.2

62 Vagianos Kris 2605 34 M 43:56.0

63 Coronati Anthony 2329 46 M 44:13.5

64 Sakosky Cecilia 2556 49 F 44:18.9

65 Majano Gladys 2445 52 F 45:04.8

66 Braglia Robert 2285 60 M 45:07.4

67 DeJesus Johanna 2641 35 F 45:22.1

68 carter robert 2308 45 M 45:48.6

69 Modica Thomas 2626 25 M 46:03.0

70 Coello David 2750 45 M 46:26.0

71 Kiernan Kaitlyn 2425 24 F 46:40.7

72 Modica Raquel 2628 25 F 47:15.4

73 Jacobs Devon 2646 34 M 47:53.2

74 Harrison Samantha 2645 31 F 47:54.0

75 Modica Jhonny 2627 25 M 48:30.2

76 Erwin Ben 2351 32 M 48:55.5

77 Lundgren Karrie 2442 28 F 49:02.8

78 Mayorga Michael 2654 19 M 49:21.6

79 Famularo Adam 2357 39 M 49:43.7

80 UNK UNK 2632 25 M 49:44.5

81 Hirsch Jeremy 2408 16 M 50:45.3

82 Hart James 2399 61 M 50:53.1

83 Primerano Lauren 2633 35 F 51:03.6

84 Jourdan Elizabeth 2419 30 F 51:16.7

85 Murphy Matthew 2482 44 M 51:16.9

86 Pfeiffer Megan 2521 26 F 51:34.7

87 Babis Jim 2263 35 M 51:41.5

88 pena alfredo 2513 37 M 51:49.4



Finish Place Last Name First Name Chip No. Age Gender Time

89 Blanco Eva 2643 25 F 51:50.2

90 Tataje John 2592 37 M 51:50.3

91 Jaramillo Christian 2657 25 M 51:55.2

92 Hyatt David 2415 45 M 53:06.9

93 D'Andrea Barbara 2334 56 F 53:21.2

94 Velez Joseph 2610 30 M 53:32.5

95 Carvajal Elizabeth 2309 35 F 53:34.9

96 barnett michael 2270 33 M 54:15.8

97 Partic. 2651 Unknown 2651 M 54:17.2

98 Torres Jessica 2602 34 F 54:21.0

99 kellam kevin 2423 59 M 54:22.1

100 Chin Andrew 2318 29 M 55:17.6

101 Angel Eblyn 2260 29 M 56:25.8

102 Nudelman Amanda 2493 27 F 56:40.8

103 Sakosky Robert 2557 41 M 56:45.7

104 VonWesternhagen Keith 2614 28 M 58:38.5

105 Holly Matthew 2410 38 M 58:40.3

106 Golm Christopher 2389 17 M 59:47.2

107 Golm Michael 2390 44 M 59:47.8

108 Golm Rebecca 2391 15 F 59:53.7

109 Davidson-Lohse Tatum 2337 27 M 59:54.7

110 Zhu Xiaoshan 2649 40 F 1:00:14.0

111 Choi Han C. 2321 29 M 1:00:33.0

112 Pai Eric 2504 29 M 1:00:33.1

113 Rojek Paulina M 2540 25 F 1:00:54.1

114 Wu Marian 2618 26 F 1:01:10.0

115 Scuderi Timothy 2567 25 M 1:01:44.8

116 Esposito Nicole 2639 23 F 1:02:11.8

117 Perez Richard 2631 25 M 1:02:39.2

118 Mota Raymond 2630 33 M 1:02:39.8

119 Pereira Margaret 2517 34 F 1:03:57.6

120 McDaniel Gerrod 2465 36 M 1:03:57.8

121 Zaslow Michael 2619 25 M 1:04:07.9

122 Glass Ronald 2386 30 M 1:04:13.9

123 Jones Fred 2417 31 M 1:04:14.8

124 Gary Tyreece 2381 29 M 1:04:18.9

125 D'Andrea John 2335 54 M 1:04:48.3

126 Cholson Craig 2322 63 M 1:04:49.1

127 Kasap Katherina 2647 28 F 1:05:44.6

128 Fischetti Anthony 2648 52 M 1:05:48.4

129 Cestaro Michael 2313 31 M 1:06:53.4

130 Cardella Anthony 2644 25 M 1:06:56.6

131 Roehling Jesse 2539 28 M 1:07:00.9

132 Pichardo Luis 2522 32 M 1:07:16.2

133 mass michele 2461 31 F 1:07:17.3

134 Paliogiannis Christina 2507 33 F 1:07:26.2



Finish Place Last Name First Name Chip No. Age Gender Time

135 Rosenberg Rebecca 2546 34 F 1:08:50.3

136 Maloney Lane 2447 26 F 1:09:05.1

137 Velazquez Michael 2608 35 M 1:10:11.9

138 Velazquez Yadira 2609 34 F 1:10:12.0

139 Diaz Bayona Nicolas 2344 33 M 1:10:12.3

140 Fabrizio Nicole 2356 25 F 1:10:26.5

141 Bershad Tyler 2653 25 M 1:10:36.2

142 Reilly Ryan 2658 32 M 1:11:03.7

143 hall quran 2396 37 M 1:11:35.9

144 Lee Jennifer 2434 32 F 1:12:18.4

145 Marrero Daniel 2458 37 M 1:12:21.9

146 Durrant Juliana 2349 17 F 1:12:34.2

147 DeVera Erin 2343 28 F 1:14:21.1

148 McCoach Brian 2463 31 M 1:16:30.7

149 Duffy Jennifer 2656 37 F 1:17:44.0

150 Conklin Matt 2655 41 M 1:17:44.9

151 White Terry 2650 46 F 1:18:23.1

152 Gaul Megan 2382 39 F 1:18:39.0

153 Manzione Willie 2454 37 M 1:20:20.7

154 Frasier Silvana 2371 42 F 1:20:21.6

155 Frasier John 2370 41 M 1:20:22.0

156 Rodrigues Gina 2652 49 F 1:20:45.3

157 Belen Harold 2274 21 M 1:22:37.8

158 Andujar Fabian 2259 28 M 1:24:11.0

159 Tang Philip 2591 36 M 1:25:23.5

160 Smith Carroll 2577 40 M 1:27:08.5

161 McKenna James 2468 45 M 1:32:14.5

162 Borrero Jose 2281 47 M 1:32:14.8

163 Rosado Anthony 2543 49 M 1:40:57.6



Finish Place Last Name First Name Chip No. Age Gender Time

158 Andujar Fabian 2259 28 M 1:24:11.0

101 Angel Eblyn 2260 29 M 56:25.8

87 Babis Jim 2263 35 M 51:41.5

13 barboza wesley 2267 31 M 30:20.5

96 barnett michael 2270 33 M 54:15.8

157 Belen Harold 2274 21 M 1:22:37.8

52 Bergeron Emmett 2275 14 M 40:07.9

141 Bershad Tyler 2653 25 M 1:10:36.2

89 Blanco Eva 2643 25 F 51:50.2

162 Borrero Jose 2281 47 M 1:32:14.8

11 Boshko Michael 2282 38 M 30:14.2

60 Bove Adam 2284 31 M 43:43.8

66 Braglia Robert 2285 60 M 45:07.4

36 Cangialosi Robert 2304 32 M 34:59.1

28 Cantatore Dario 2305 31 M 33:40.8

130 Cardella Anthony 2644 25 M 1:06:56.6

42 Cardella Raymond 2307 18 M 36:35.5

68 carter robert 2308 45 M 45:48.6

95 Carvajal Elizabeth 2309 35 F 53:34.9

129 Cestaro Michael 2313 31 M 1:06:53.4

100 Chin Andrew 2318 29 M 55:17.6

8 Cho Andrew 2320 32 M 29:24.9

111 Choi Han C. 2321 29 M 1:00:33.0

126 Cholson Craig 2322 63 M 1:04:49.1

70 Coello David 2750 45 M 46:26.0

150 Conklin Matt 2655 41 M 1:17:44.9

63 Coronati Anthony 2329 46 M 44:13.5

93 D'Andrea Barbara 2334 56 F 53:21.2

125 D'Andrea John 2335 54 M 1:04:48.3

109 Davidson-Lohse Tatum 2337 27 M 59:54.7

67 DeJesus Johanna 2641 35 F 45:22.1

147 DeVera Erin 2343 28 F 1:14:21.1

139 Diaz Bayona Nicolas 2344 33 M 1:10:12.3

5 DiBugnara Ralph 2345 36 M 28:50.5

149 Duffy Jennifer 2656 37 F 1:17:44.0

146 Durrant Juliana 2349 17 F 1:12:34.2

76 Erwin Ben 2351 32 M 48:55.5

116 Esposito Nicole 2639 23 F 1:02:11.8

140 Fabrizio Nicole 2356 25 F 1:10:26.5

79 Famularo Adam 2357 39 M 49:43.7

128 Fischetti Anthony 2648 52 M 1:05:48.4

34 Florio Benjamin 2365 33 M 34:35.4

official results

by last name



Finish Place Last Name First Name Chip No. Age Gender Time

155 Frasier John 2370 41 M 1:20:22.0

154 Frasier Silvana 2371 42 F 1:20:21.6

57 Fried Derek 2374 48 M 42:23.5

1 Frumes Max 2375 33 M 24:46.2

124 Gary Tyreece 2381 29 M 1:04:18.9

152 Gaul Megan 2382 39 F 1:18:39.0

31 GESUELE SAMANTHA 2385 35 F 33:55.3

3 Giordano Jonathan 2634 30 M 28:24.5

122 Glass Ronald 2386 30 M 1:04:13.9

106 Golm Christopher 2389 17 M 59:47.2

107 Golm Michael 2390 44 M 59:47.8

108 Golm Rebecca 2391 15 F 59:53.7

143 hall quran 2396 37 M 1:11:35.9

20 Hanson James 2398 34 M 31:56.5

74 Harrison Samantha 2645 31 F 47:54.0

82 Hart James 2399 61 M 50:53.1

39 Hart Kirin 2637 34 F 35:36.8

4 Henri Mike 2402 34 M 28:33.3

19 Hirsch Elik 2407 43 M 31:56.4

81 Hirsch Jeremy 2408 16 M 50:45.3

105 Holly Matthew 2410 38 M 58:40.3

40 Holmes Ann-Kristin 2411 29 F 35:48.2

7 Holmes Chris 2412 24 M 29:23.4

32 Hough Alison 2636 28 F 34:01.3

30 Huang Jack 2642 28 M 33:43.8

92 Hyatt David 2415 45 M 53:06.9

73 Jacobs Devon 2646 34 M 47:53.2

91 Jaramillo Christian 2657 25 M 51:55.2

123 Jones Fred 2417 31 M 1:04:14.8

9 Jones Keith 2635 34 M 29:30.6

84 Jourdan Elizabeth 2419 30 F 51:16.7

44 Kamai Alex 2420 24 M 37:28.0

127 Kasap Katherina 2647 28 F 1:05:44.6

43 Kash Jim 2422 29 M 37:23.9

99 kellam kevin 2423 59 M 54:22.1

71 Kiernan Kaitlyn 2425 24 F 46:40.7

24 Kuelker Jeremy 2429 16 M 32:59.0

14 LaPlainey Kevin 2638 38 M 30:27.7

54 Larsen Claes 2432 43 M 40:34.6

144 Lee Jennifer 2434 32 F 1:12:18.4

18 Liriano Jesse 2436 28 M 31:46.5

48 Livshits Leonid 2437 56 M 38:57.4

6 Livshits Ron 2438 18 M 29:11.1

47 Lohse Gregory 2439 31 M 38:47.7

53 lubrano john 2441 34 M 40:13.5

41 Lundgren Karrie 2443 28 F 36:13.4



Finish Place Last Name First Name Chip No. Age Gender Time

77 Lundgren Karrie 2442 28 F 49:02.8

65 Majano Gladys 2445 52 F 45:04.8

136 Maloney Lane 2447 26 F 1:09:05.1

21 Manheimer Ian 2449 32 M 32:08.9

153 Manzione Willie 2454 37 M 1:20:20.7

145 Marrero Daniel 2458 37 M 1:12:21.9

133 mass michele 2461 31 F 1:07:17.3

78 Mayorga Michael 2654 19 M 49:21.6

148 McCoach Brian 2463 31 M 1:16:30.7

120 McDaniel Gerrod 2465 36 M 1:03:57.8

161 McKenna James 2468 45 M 1:32:14.5

56 Merante Gina 2472 19 F 41:19.1

38 Merante Vincent 2473 27 M 35:07.5

61 Merizalde Mauricio 2474 30 M 43:51.2

75 Modica Jhonny 2627 25 M 48:30.2

58 Modica Mikey 2629 25 M 43:24.1

72 Modica Raquel 2628 25 F 47:15.4

69 Modica Thomas 2626 25 M 46:03.0

15 Mone Elton 2477 36 M 31:04.8

118 Mota Raymond 2630 33 M 1:02:39.8

27 Mulero Leonardo 2480 34 M 33:37.2

85 Murphy Matthew 2482 44 M 51:16.9

37 Napolitano Loui 2486 39 M 35:03.8

51 Norman Ax 2492 45 M 39:27.9

102 Nudelman Amanda 2493 27 F 56:40.8

55 Ottomanelli Gary 2501 45 M 40:42.4

112 Pai Eric 2504 29 M 1:00:33.1

50 Palillo Jack 2505 16 M 39:20.0

49 Palillo Mike 2506 20 M 39:13.6

134 Paliogiannis Christina 2507 33 F 1:07:26.2

45 Palso Katarina 2508 22 F 37:46.5

97 Partic. 2651 Unknown 2651 M 54:17.2

23 Pedersen Tad 2512 22 M 32:30.7

88 pena alfredo 2513 37 M 51:49.4

119 Pereira Margaret 2517 34 F 1:03:57.6

117 Perez Richard 2631 25 M 1:02:39.2

86 Pfeiffer Megan 2521 26 F 51:34.7

132 Pichardo Luis 2522 32 M 1:07:16.2

83 Primerano Lauren 2633 35 F 51:03.6

22 Principato Joseph 2525 18 M 32:27.0

29 prosser jamie 2526 38 M 33:41.6

25 Prosser Tara 2527 37 F 33:29.1

142 Reilly Ryan 2658 32 M 1:11:03.7

156 Rodrigues Gina 2652 49 F 1:20:45.3

131 Roehling Jesse 2539 28 M 1:07:00.9

113 Rojek Paulina M 2540 25 F 1:00:54.1



Finish Place Last Name First Name Chip No. Age Gender Time

163 Rosado Anthony 2543 49 M 1:40:57.6

135 Rosenberg Rebecca 2546 34 F 1:08:50.3

64 Sakosky Cecilia 2556 49 F 44:18.9

103 Sakosky Robert 2557 41 M 56:45.7

115 Scuderi Timothy 2567 25 M 1:01:44.8

12 Seo Jane 2569 24 F 30:16.2

160 Smith Carroll 2577 40 M 1:27:08.5

17 Stevens James 2584 30 M 31:35.1

159 Tang Philip 2591 36 M 1:25:23.5

90 Tataje John 2592 37 M 51:50.3

16 Taylor Jason 2593 41 M 31:07.9

33 Toledo Bryant 2598 23 M 34:29.6

59 Torres Alfredo 2600 44 M 43:27.5

46 Torres Edina 2601 30 F 38:42.2

98 Torres Jessica 2602 34 F 54:21.0

80 UNK UNK 2632 25 M 49:44.5

62 Vagianos Kris 2605 34 M 43:56.0

10 Vasilopoulos George 2606 29 M 30:08.9

2 Vassallo Charles 2640 41 M 27:40.3

26 Vazquez Louis 2607 54 M 33:34.6

137 Velazquez Michael 2608 35 M 1:10:11.9

138 Velazquez Yadira 2609 34 F 1:10:12.0

94 Velez Joseph 2610 30 M 53:32.5

104 VonWesternhagen Keith 2614 28 M 58:38.5

151 White Terry 2650 46 F 1:18:23.1

114 Wu Marian 2618 26 F 1:01:10.0

121 Zaslow Michael 2619 25 M 1:04:07.9

110 Zhu Xiaoshan 2649 40 F 1:00:14.0

35 Zuyeu Yury 2623 42 M 34:52.4


